THIS DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS. HEREIN, ARE THE
ERTY OF D2.7A GENERAL CORPORATION AND SHALL
NOT BE REPRC JUCED OR COPIED'OR USED IN.WHOLE OR
IN PART AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
ITEMS WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

- BRUNING 40-526 20

AIR FLOW

06-02099

REVISIONS
REV GESCRIPTION ORFTG | APP BY | OATE
00 | RELEASED PER EC)# 4241 [P — l,——- ‘

13 | 1 | Assy LockswrTcCH 005 000293
4 | SCREW, SEMS 4-40x1/4 106 000080
12 | 1 | ASSY AC WIRE 005 000294
11 | 1 | ASSY PCB (BACK PANEL) 005 000289
1la| 1 | CONN 26 POS'N (REF) 111 000079
11b| 6 | GUIDE CENTER 002 000035
1ic| ! | FRAME CONNECTOR 002 000224
11d| 14 | CONNECTOR CONTACT PC 111 000073
28 | SCREW, SEMS 4-40x3/8 106 000280
10 | 1 | ASSY PCB (RESISTOR) 005 000304
REF | L P.L. PCB (RESISTOR) 016 000202
10a| 1 | BRACKET RESISTOR BOARD 002 000285
9 | 1 | PLATE CONN BASIC ' 002 000824 ;
1 | SCREW, LOCKSET 111 000022
2 | SCREW, SEMS #4-40x3/16 108 000059 k|
"8 | 1 | ASSY MAIN P/S STD 110V ¥
50/60HZ 005 001931
r b
1 | ASSY P/S REG 230V 50/60HZ 005 003718
REF | L P.L. STD POWER SUPPLY 016 000198
4 | SCREW, SEMS 6-32x3/8 106 000078
7 | 2 | SLIDE ACCURIDE 21" 123 000040 i
"8 | SCREW, PHH PNH 8-32x1/2 106 000316
'8 | KEPSNUT 8-32 ) 108 000255
6 | 1 | ASSY, REAR GUIDE PLATE 005 003679
"1 | PLATE GUIDE REAR 002 000216
"1 | FASTENER P/C NOVA 800/
| 1200 002 000245
1 | SUBASSY P/S & CONN BAY 002 000361
6 | WASHER FINISH NYLON #6 106 000027
6 | SCREW PHH FLH SLFTPG )
#6x1/4 106 000702
51 1 | BASECARD RACK 002 000219
4 | 1 | ASSY FRONT GUIDE PLATE 005 003678
1 | PLATE GUIDE FRONT 002 000217
1 | BRACKET CONS ATCH
NOVA 800/1200 002 000244
. ™1 | FASTENER P/C NOVA 800/1200 | 002 000245
6 | WASHER FINISH NYLON #6 106 000027
| 6 | SCREW, PHH FLH SLFTPG 15
#651/4 106 000702
4a| 1 | BRACKET SUPPORT LOCK-
SWITCH 002 000239
sorods 3 | 1 | COVER, NOVA 800/1200 002 000263
15 | SCREW, F.H. 4-40x1/4 106 000128
2 | 1 | ASSY PCBCONSOLE UNIVERSAL| 005 001774
REF | L P.L. PCB CONSOLE
UNIVERSAL -016 000181
8 | SCREW, SEMS 2-56x3/16 106 000051
1| 1t | ASSY CONSOLE MAIN 005 000683
4 | KEPS NUT 6-32 106 000256
ITEM | OFY DESCRIPTION PART NO -
TABLE | UNLESS OTHERWISE o) | DATA GENERAL CORPORATION
e : YON SPECIFIED USE D.G.C. CH D ¢ ! SOUTHBORO. MASSACHUSETTS 01774 <
DESCRIPTION | FIRST USED ON_{| sscinmaniot | /9070y lesous TE
1OV 50/60 Hz 005 0020i2 ANCES AND WORKMAN - [ENGINEER
230V 50/60 Hz | 005 003714 SHIP REQUIREMENTS - - MECH IPL
- MATERIAL k K31 NOVA 80071200
- FIRST 'Ussg'éw CHASSIS
FINISH S SEE TABLE '
_ SiZe [CODE DRAWING NUMBER REV
o SALE e D |06 000196 D0
3 2 ' ] SHEET | OF ’




